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TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA / DONNEES TECHNIQUES / DATI TECNICI / DATOS TECNICOS e
. . " . , o . . SWAROVSKI
Edelgasfillung - inert gas filling - remplissage de gaz inerte - riempimento con gas inerte - relleno de gas inerte
OPTIK
2,01 MRAD &
EL Range with  ELRange with  EL Range with  EL Range with AN
Modell Model Modele Modello Modelo Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant
8x32 WB 10x32 WB 8x42 WB 10x42 WB
Laser Spot Size
1,2 MRAD &
VergréBerung Magnification Grossissement Ingrandimento Aumentos 8x 10x 8x 10x S,
Wirksamer Obijekiiv-& Effectiye objective Diametre eﬂectif Diametro uiile dellobiefiivo | Diameto efectivo del 32 mm 32 mm 42 mm 42 mm D
lens diameter de I'objectif objefivo L MEaDe
Austrittsounilen@ Exit ounil diameter Diametre de la pupille Diametro della pupilla Digmetro de la pupila 40 mm 39 mm 53 mm 49 mm e
pup pup de sorfie d'uscita de salida ) ) ) ) Abdeckmabe bzw. Zielmarkendurchmesser
Austrittspupillenabstand Exit pupil distance Distance de la pupille Distanza della pupilla Disiancia de la pupila 17.0 mm 16.0 mm 19.0 mm 19.0 mm Sublension dimensions or ciming mork diameter

de sortie

d'uscita

de salida

Dimensions de couverture ou diamétre du réficule

Sehfeld (m/1.000 m)

Field of view
[m/1,000 m/f/1,000 yds)

Champ de vision réel
(m/1.000 m)

Campo visivo
(m/1.000 m)

Campo de visién
(m/1.000 m)

135 m/405 fi

110 m/330 fi

140 m/419 ft

Dimensioni copertura o diametro marcatore bersaglio

120 m/359 fi

Cotas de cobertura y digmetro de punto de mira

Champ de vision réel

Sehfeld (Grad) Field of view (degrees) (degres) Campo visivo (gradi) Campo de visién (grados) 77° 6.3° 8.0° 6.8°
Sehfeld fur Brillentréiger Field of view, eyeglass- Champ de vision pour Campo visivo con Campo de visién para B o o o o o o o
(Grad) wearers (degrees) porteurs de lunettes (degrés)| I'uso di occhiali (gradi) usuarios de gafas (grados) 7.7° (100%) 6.3° (100%) 8.0° {100%) 6.8° (100%)
Augenseitiges Sehfeld Field of view, Champ de vision apparent | Campo visivo soggettivo | Campo de visién, aparente 60° 61° 61° 61°
(Grad) apparent [degrees| [dégres) [gradi) [grados) ]
Kirzeste Einstellentfernun Shortest focusing distance Distance min. de mise Distanza minima per Distancia minima de 5m/164 ft 5m/16.4 5m/16.4 ft 5m/164 ft Abdecknafe bew. Ziemarkendurchmesser
9 9 au point la messa a fuoco enfoque ’ ) ) ’ [em/100 m)
- ’ . ) . o ) - . o Die hier angefihrten Abdeckmafe beziehen sich
Dioptrienausgleich Diopter adjustment Ajustement dioptrique Compensazione dioffrica | Ajusfe de dioptrias 9
links/rechts left/right gauche/droit sinistra,/destra izquierda/derecha -7/+5 dp -7/+ 5 dpt -7/+ 5 dpt -7/+ 5 dpt auf eine Entfernung von 100 m. Fur alle anderen
- I Entfernungen sind die Mafe proportional um-
Dioptrienkorrekiur bei o Diopter correction at Correction dioptrique & © gogpensozwone dioftica Correccién de dioptrias © > 4 dpt > 4 dpt > 4 dpt > 4 dpt zurechnef, 2B 70 cm/]OOF:n e-prg'\bf: 140 em/
Pupillendistanz Interpupillary distance Distance interpupillaire Distanza interpupillare Distancia inferpupilar 2674 mm 2674 mm 26774 mm 2674 mm 200 m; 210 em/300 m.
P puptiary pup Pup pup 2.22.9in 2229 in 2.22.9in 2.22.9in
Lichttransmission Light fransmission Transmission de lumiére Trasmissione di luce Transmision de la luz Q0% Q0% Q0% Q0% S‘ubfenslon dlmenslons.or aiming mark
diameter (cm/100 m; in/100 yds)
Dammerungszahl Twilight factor based on Indice crépusculaire Valore crepuscolare Factor crepuscular 160 170 18.3 20.5 The subtension dimensions listed below are based
nach ISO 141321 ISO 14132-1 (ISO 14132-1) secondo ISO 141321 segin ISO 141321 ) ’ ‘ ’ on a distance of 100 m (resp. 100 yds). For all
Funkfionstemperatur Functional temperature Température de fonctionnement | Temperatura operativa Temperatura de funcionamiento,|  -10/+55°C -10/+55°C -10/+55°C -10/+455°C other distances the values have fo be converted
Elektronik Electronics [composants électroniques| | Eletironica elementos electronicos +14/+131°F +14/+131°F +14/+131°F +14/+131°F proportionally, e.g. 70 cm/100 m (resp. 25 in/
FunkTLons.rfmperolur Funct;omg\ temperature Température de anctiqnnement Temperatura operafiva TTmperoturo de Fu}ncvioncm\'emo, —25/+55°§: —25/+55°0C —25/+55°°C —25/+55°§: 100 yds) converts into: 140 cm,/200 m (50 in/
Mechani Mechanics [composants mécaniques) | Meccanica elementos mecdnicos -13/+131°F -13/+131°F -13/+131°F -13/+131°F 200 yds): 210 cm/300 m (75 in/300 yds).
logert ; St ; ; Température de stock T wra di sf . | Temperatura de -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C
agertemperatur orage femperafure empérature de siockage | Temperatura di stoccaggio | (-~ - S 22/+158°F 22/+158°F 22/+158°F 22/+158°F . ' o
Dimensions de couverture ou diamétre du
Druckwasserdichtheit Submersion tighiness Etanchéité Impermeabilita sof‘acqua | Estanqueidad 4m/13ft 4m/13ft 4m/13 1t 4m/13ft réticule (cm/100 m)
les di ions d I ci-mentionné
logiciel complémentaire Programa de ayuda EL Range EL Range EL Range EL Range e cimensions €e recovviement crmentionnees

Zusatzprogramm (App)

Add-on program (App)

(App)

Programma Add-on

(aplicacién)

configurator app

configurator app

configurator app

fi sont déferminées pour une distance de 100 m.
configurator app

Betriebssystem fir App

Operating system for App

Systeme d'exploitation

Sistema operativo per app

Sistema operativo para

iOS from Version 8.1;
Android from Version 4.4 KitKat

iOS from Version 8.1;
Android from Version 4.4 KitKat

Pour toute autre distance, il faut calculer les

dimensions proportionnellement. Par ex. 70 cm/

pour App la aplicacién
100 m donne: 140 c¢m/200 m; 210 cm/300 m.
Schnittstelle Inferface Inferface Interfaccia Inferfaz Bluetooth® Bluetooth® Bluetooth® Bluetooth®
Dimensioni copertura o diametro marcatore
Lénge ca.” Approx. length™ Longueur approx. ™ Lunghezza appross.™ Longitud aprox.* 146 mm/5.8in | 143 mm/5.6in | 172 mm/6.8'in | 169 mm/6.6 in bersaglio (cm/100 m)

) . . s . . ) ) ) ) Le misure di copertura qui indicate si riferiscono
Breite ca. Approx. width Largeur approx. larghezza appross. Anchura aprox. 131 mm/5.1in | 131 mm/5.1in | 136 mm/5.3'in | 136 mm/5.3 in od una distanza di 100 m. Per tutte le alire distanze
. e s v v e ) ) ) ) le dimensioni vanno calcolate proporzionalmente,
Haehe ca. Approx. height Hauteur approx. Altezza appross. Altura aprox. 69 mm/27in | 69mm/2.7in | 79mm/3.1in | 79 mm/3.11in 0. es. 70 cm/100 m, da cui risolia: 140 cm,/200 m;

Gewicht ca. Approx. weight Poids approx. Peso appross. Peso aprox. 685 g/24.2 oz | 680 g/24.0 oz | 930 g/32.8 0z | 925 g/32.6 0z 210 cm/300 m.
Display Display Ecran Display Pantalla LCD LCD LCD LCD jotc.s dei Coﬁfggm )Y diémetro de punto
e mira (cm m

) L . i o 9-1500 m 9-1500 m 10-2000 m 102000 m las dreas de cobert ionad basan

Messbereich Measurement range Plage de mesure Ambito di misurazione Area de medicion as areas de coberiura mencionadas se
d ° 101640 yds 10:1640 yds 102200 yds 102200 yds en una distancia de 100 m. Para cualquier ofra
Messgenauigkeit Range-finding accuracy Précision de la mesure nAq“.:SCL;;GZtieOZn?O delle Precision de medicion f} Orr?/O éns _?1 OmO/O g]s l—oi]ggodrz L_Oi] i(}odn; distancia, los valores se calculan proporcionalmente.
v - A - Y - Y - A Por ejemplo, 70 ¢cm/100 m se convierte en

Messgenauigkeit Rangefinding accuracy Précision de la mesure ﬁ‘.csiigjzti)znzio delle Precision de medicién ;;?no/?/g]s ; ;%10/(3/(1 ;;?no/%éns EQ]SmO/Cz/g]s 140 c¢m/200 m; 210 cm/300 m.
Messdauer Measurement duration Durée de la mesure Tempo di misura Duracién de medicion <055 <055 <055 <055
Winkelmessung Measured angle Mesure d'angle Misurazione angolo Medicién angular +/-90° +/-90° +/-90° +/-90°

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Klasse 1 EN/FDAKlasse 1 EN/FDAKlasse 1 EN/FDA|Klasse 1 EN/FDA
Umschaltung y/m y/m changeover Commutation y/m Conversione y/m Conmutacién y/m v v v v

Batterie Battery Piles Batteria Bateria CR2 CR2 CR2 CR2
Befriebsdauer Operating hours Durée de service Durata di funzionamento | Duracién 2000x 2000x 2000x 2000x
Tracking Assistant Suchfeld | Tracking Assistant Search | Tracking Assistant rechercher| Tracking Assistant Ricerca | Tracking Assistant Bisqueda 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 {m x m)

@ 200m

@ 200m

@ 200m

@ 200m

@ 200m

Tracking Assistant Suchfeld

Tracking Assistant Search

Tracking Assistant rechercher

Tracking Assistant Ricerca

Tracking Assistant Busqueda

1x30 [yds x yds|

1x30 [yds x yds|

1x30 [yds x yds)

1x30 (yds x yds|

@ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds
: Température lors de la Temperatura alla misuro- Temperatura durante
Temperatur bei Messung Temperature af measurement P emp per °C/°F °C/°F °C/°F °C/°F
mesure zione med\CIOﬂ
' ) Pression de I'air lors de la | Pressione atmosferica alla | Presion del aire durante : ) ) :
Luftdruck bei Messung Air pressure af measurement D o hPA/inHg hPA/inHg hPA/inHg hPA/inHg
mesure misurazione med\CIOﬂ
Alle Angaben sind typische Werte. Anderungen in Ausfihrung und Lieferung sowie Druckfehler sind vorbehalten
* bei versenkter Augenmuschel ** bei Pupillendistanz 64 mm W: Weitwinkel B: Brillentragerokular All data are typical values. We reserve the right to make changes regarding design and delivery. We accept no liability for printing errors
with eyecups twisted-in with an interpupillary distance of 4 mm / 2.5 in Wide angle Eyepiece for eyeglass wearers Toutes les données sont des valeurs standard. Sous réserve de modifications uliérieures concernant la conception, la livraison et les erreurs d'impression.
en cas de bonnette oculaire rétractée & une distance interpupillaire de 64 mm Grand angle Oculaire pour porteurs de lunettes Tutti i dati riportati sono valori tipici. Con la riserva di apportare modifiche a modelli e forniture e salvo errori di stampa

con conchiglia oculare abbassata
con anillo del ocular mefido

con distanza interpupillare di 64 mm
distancia enfre pupilas: 64 mm

Grandangolare
Gran angular

Oculare per portatori di occhiali
Ocular para usuarios con gafas

Todos los datos estan indicados en valores medios. Queda reservado el derecho a introducir modificaciones en disefio y entrega.
No aceptamos responsabilidad alguna por errores de impresion.
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inertgasvulling - adelgasfylining - jalokaasutéyte - sedelgasfyldning - 3anontetue uxeptHeM razom

Ve
SWAROVSKI
OPTIK

%

2,01 MRAD &
EL Range with  ELRange with  EL Range with  EL Range with 20 cn/100m
Model Model Malli Model Monens Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant Tracking Assistant
8x32 WB 10x32 WB 8x42 WB 10x42 WB
Laser Spot Size
1,2 MRAD &

Vergroting Férstoring Suurennus Forstarrelse YBenuuenne 8x 10x 8x 10x S,
Effectieve objectietd Effektiv objekiiv-& ES'\.‘;E;ZVin tehollinen Virksomt objekiiv-& Csaetosolt & obvexvmsa 32 mm 32 mm 42 mm 42 mm DV

139em/100 m

5'in/100 yds
Uitiredepupillen-& Utgangspupil-& Ulostulopupillin @ Udgangspupil& BoixoaHbie 3paukn & 4.0 mm 3.2 mm 5.3 mm 4.2 mm Aldekmat erkorreld y

ekmaren resp. vizierkorrelaoorsneae
. . . Silmén eféisyys ) Mexapaukosoe Tackmatt resp. harkorsdiameter
Oogafstand Avstand utgangspupill okulaarisia Udgangspupilafstand — 17.0 mm 16.0 mm 19.0 mm 19.0 mm Peitemitat fai favoitemerkin halkaisiia
) . L . Mone 3petns Ha Afdaekningsmal, hhv. mé&lmarkeringsdiameter
Gezichtsveld {m/1.000 m) | Synfalt (m/1.000 m) Nakskentte (m/1.000 m) | Synsfelt (m/1.000 m) (1,000 /) 135m/405f | 110m/330ft | 140 m/419f | 120 m/3509 ft MOCCQ MOKPSITHS WK AHGMETP MPHUEAbHOR MapKH
Gezichtsveld (graden) Synfalt (grader) Nakokentta (asteissa) Synsfelt (grader) Ione 3penus (rpaayce) 77° 6.3° 8.0° 6.8°
bG.(Tjichtsve\d voor Synfélt med glaségon Ndlﬁéke.ntjd o Synsfelt for Ione 3petus ana nioaelt 7.7° [100%| 6.3° (100%) 8.0° (100%) 6.8° [100%)
rildragers (graden) (grader) silmélasikaytajilla brillebaerere (grader) 8 oukax (rpag.)
Subjectief gezichtsveld Synfailt subi. [grader] Ndk(’?kenﬂ(’j subj. Subjekfivt synsfelt Buaumoe none 3petus 60° 61° 61° 61°
[graden) (asteissal) [grader) [rpanyce)
M Afdekmaten resp. vizierkorreldoorsnede

Close focus Kortaste installningsavstand | Lahin tarkennusetdisyys Korteste indstillingsdistance qJ;Ki/MC':SCg:%Z baccrosive S5m/16.4 ft 5m/16.4 ft 5m/164 ft S5m/16.4 ft (cm/100 m)

S : [ R o . o De hier aangegeven afdekmaten hebben betrekkin
Dioptrie-correctie Dioptriutiamning Silmien valisen Dioptrisk justeringsomréde | Vkrepsan anontpuiitol 9€9 9
links/rechts véinster/hoger voimakkuseron korjaus [vensire/hajre) HaBOAKM cnesa,/cnpaea -7/+ 5 dpt -7/+ 5 dpt -7/* 5 dpt -7/+5 dp op een afstand van 100 m. Voor alle andere

- e B Diopterin korjaus &arefon | . . e VikHTepsan anonTpuitHoi afstanden moeten de maten proportioneel worden
Dioptriecorrectie Dioptrikorrigering - Dioptri korrekfion HaCTPOKU Ny 5 > 4 dpt >4 dpt >4 dpt > 4 dpt omgerekend, bijv. 70 cm/100 m wordt: 140 cm/
Pupilafstand Pupilldistans Pupillivali Pupilafstand Mexspaukosoe 2674 mm 2674 mm 2674 mm 2674 mm 200 m; 210 cm/300 m.

P P P P paccroskie 2229 in 2229 in 2229 in 2.229in
lichtdoorlaatbaarheid Ljustransmission Valonl&paisykyky Lystransmission Caetonponyckative Q0% Q0% 90% Q0% N h__TaCk".m" rteispk. h:rrkorsdlome:;er (c:/;OOu m

e har angivna tackmatten avser eft avstand pa
Relafieve lichisterkte volgens | Skymningsal enligt Hamaraluku Skumringsfakior Cymepeuroe uncno 160 170 18.3 20.5 100 m. For alla andra avstand skall matten omréknas
ISO 141321 (schemergetal) | ISO 141321 ISO 14132-1 mukaan iht. ISO 141321 no 1SO 14132-1 ) ’ ‘ ’ proportionellt, Lex. 70 cm/100 m blir: 140 cm/
Gebruikstemperatuur Driftstemperatur Kaytslampatila Funkfionstemperatur, Pabouas Temneparypa -10/+55°C -10/+55°C -10/+55°C -10/+55°C 200 m: 210 cm/300 m.
Elektronica for elektronik Elektroniikka elektronik [anektpottbie komnonentsl) | +14/+131°F +14/+131°F +14/+131°F +14/+131°F
Gebruikstemperatuur Driftstemperatur Kayttslampatila Funkfionstemperatur, Pabouas temneparypa 25/455°C 25/+55°C 25/+55°C 25/+55°C Peitemitat tai tavoitemerkin halkaisija
Mechanica for mekanik Mekaniikka mekanik (mexaHnueckue komnorertsl) | -13/+131°F -13/+131°F -13/+131°F -13/+131°F (cm/100 m)
Bewaartemperatuur Fervaringstemperatur Varasfointilampatila Opbevaringstemperatur Temneparypa xpatxetns 2320//:17508% 233//:17508% 2320//:17508‘3% SQO//:{SOBE:F lfgissiyr\;j‘;we\'tu:(zztltlz?Tj;‘zl:;;ljg:re ]mon(;tmom
Dichtheid Vattengthet Vesitiiviys Teethed Henporuuaenmocts 4m/13 ft 4m/13 ft 4m/13 ft 4m/13H muunneltava suhteellisesti, esim. 70 cm/100 m

Y ans Bogbl

- antaa: 140 cm/200 m; 210 cm/300 m.
Bijgevoegd programma Tills rogram (app) lisciohielma [App-sovellus] | Udvidet program [app) [lononxurenskas nporpamma EL Range EL Range EL Range EL Range
(app) aggsprogram {app con|eima 1App-sovely program tapp [npunoxetine) configurator app | configurator app | configurator app | configurator app

Besturingssysteem voor app

Operativsystem fér appen

App-sovelluksen

Operativsystem fil app

i0S from Version 8.1: Afdaekningsmal, hhv. mélmarkeringsdiameter

Android from Version 4.4 KitKat

iOS from Version 8.1;
Android from Version 4.4 KitKat

OnepaunorHas cucrema ang (cm/100 m]

kaytojariestelmat npunoXeHms
De her anfarte afdaekningsmél henviser fil en afstand
Interface Granssnift Kayttoetsisyys Greenseflade Wurepdpeiic Bluetooth® Bluetooth® Bluetooth® Bluetooth® p& 100 m. Ved dlle andre afstande skal mélene
omregnes proportionalt, f.eks. er resultatet for
lengte ca.* langd ca.* Pituus noin* leengde ca.* Nnnra ok.* 146 mm/5.8in | 143 mm/5.6in | 172 mm/6.8 in | 169 mm/6.6 in 70 em /100 m: 140 cm/200 m: 210 cm /300 m.
Breedte ca.** Bredd ca.** Leveys noin* * Bredde ca.** LWnpura ok.* * 131 mm/5.1in | 131 mm/5.1in | 136 mm/5.3in | 136 mm/5.3 in M .
Acca NOKpbITUS UK AUAMETP NpULETbHOMU
100
Hoogte ca.** Hajd ca.** Korkeus noin** Heojde ca.** Bbicota ok * * 69 mm/2.7in | 69 mm/2.7 in | 79 mm/3.1in 79 mm/3.1 in mapks [cm/ m ; .
yKOBOHHb\e nanee warn geneHnn ﬂpML\eﬂbHoM MOpKM
Gewich ca. Vik ca. Paino noin Vaegf ca. Bec ok. 685 g/24.2 0z | 680 g/24.0 oz | 930 g/32.8 oz | 925 g/32.6 07  PHMEHM a3 obvexra Ha yaanerm & 100 m. ns
Apyrnx paccroaHnn 4encTByeT NponopUnOHAbHbIN
Display Display Néyto Display Nvcnneit LCD LCD LCD LCD nepecuet, wanpumep, 70 cm/ 100 m: 140 cm/
200 w: 210 /300 m.
Meetbereik Matomrade Mittausalue Maleomrade [nanazon uamepenns : 8}228 ;”ds 181228 \Tds ]L)Qé%%%oyndﬁs W]C)%QQ%%OYES
Meetnauwkeurigheid Métoggrannhet Mittaustarkkuus Mélengjagtighed TouHocTs uameperns j} Orr?/oyéns f} OmO/Oyg]S LO]]gggdr: ]ioi] ni??dr:
Meetnauwkeurigheid Métoggrannhet Mittaustarkkuus Maélengjagtighed TouHocTs M3mepeHns ; ;?no/cz/g]s ; ;?T]O/?/(Ts ; ;fﬁoﬁ/éns ; Q]Smo/cz/g]s
Meetduur Mattid Mittauksen kesto Maéletid Mpononxiensocts <055 <055 <055 <055
v3mepeHns
Hoekmeting Vinkelmétning Kulmanmittaus Vinkelmaling Mamepetine yrna +/-90° +/-90° +/-90° +/-90°
Laser Laser Laser Laser Jlazep Klasse 1 EN/FDAKlasse 1 EN/FDAKlasse 1 EN/FDA|Klasse 1 EN/FDA
Omschakeling y/m Omkoppling y/m Vaihto y/m Kobling y/m [Mepekniouetie 9pa/m 4 v v 4
Accu Batteri Akku Batteri Barapes CR2 CR2 CR2 CR2
Bedrijfsduur Drifttid Kaytioika Drifttid Cpox cyxbel 2000x 2000x 2000x 2000x
Tracking Assistant Zoek Tracking Assistant Sek Tracking Assistant Etsi Tracking Assistant Seg Tracking Assistant Monck
@ 200m @ 200m @ 200m @ 200m @ 200m 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 (m x m) 1x30 (m x m)
Tracking Assistant Zoek Tracking Assistant Sek Tracking Assistant Efsi Tracking Assistant Seg Tracking Assistant Mowuck
@ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds @ 200yds 1x30 [yds x yds) | 1x30 (yds x yds] | 1x30 (yds x yds| | 1x30 [yds x yds)
Temperatuur bij mefing Temperatur vid métingen | Lampétila mitattaessa Temperatur ved maling Ii;:\g;gsxpo npn °C/°F °C/°F °C/°F °C/°F
Luchtdruk bij mefing Luftiryck vid métningen llmanpaine mitattaessa Luftiryk ved maling AtmoccpepHoe pasnenie hPA/inHg hPA/inHg hPA/inHg hPA/inHg

npy U3MEpeHnm

*

bij ingedraaide cogdop
med invridna 6gonmusslor
okulaarit alas kaannettyna
ved forsaenket gjestykke
NPM ONYWEHHOM HAMMA3HNKE

** bij een pupilafstand van 64 mm
med en pupilldistans pé& 64 mm
pupillivélilla 64 mm
ved 64 mm pupilafstand

npM MEX3PAYKOBOM PACCTOsHMK O4 MM

W: Groothoek
Vidvinkel
Lacjakulma
Vidvinkel
Lupokoyronshbiii

B: Oculair voor brildragers

Okular for personer med glasdgon

Lasien kaytajan okulaari
Brillebaererokular
Okynsip ang nionel 8 oukax

Alle gegevens zijn typische waarden. Wijzigingen in vitvoering en levering alsmede drukfouten voorbehouden

Alla uppgifter ar typiska varden. Andringar i utférande och leverans samt tryckfel forbehalles.

Kaikki tiedot ovat yleisarvoja. Oikeudet muutoksiin mukaan lukien painovirheisiin pidéatetaan.

Alle angivelser er typiske veerdier. Ret il sendringer mht. udferelse og levering samt trykfejl forbeholdes

Bce napamertpel ssngiotcs unosbimi. [ponssoanTens octasnset 30 coboli NPABO M3MEHSTE KOHCTPYKLMIO M KOMMIEKT NOCTABKY,
OH He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTY 30 BO3MOXHLIE ONEUaTKA.
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